AH
Polypropylene Case Pressure Gauge (4 ½’’)
Bourdon type
  Special Features
GOST - R
GOST
< Suitable for high pressure gas
< Corrosive / hazardous environment that will not obstruct the

E
B
How To Order Example
X
   X
XX
AH
6
X
RX
Liquid filling
Dry  0
BH1: low viscosity glycerin/water 86% (medium : -20 ... +70°C) 1
BH2: high viscosity glycerin 99.5% (medium : 0 ... +90°C) 2
BH3: silicone oil (medium : -40 ... +100°C) 3
BH4: silicone oil (medium : -60 ... +100°C) 4
BH5: fluor carbon for oxygene use (160 bar max.) (-15 ... +100°C) 5
Ordering example with options
Polypropylene / Stainless steel
Nominal size 130 mm
Bottom connection, 3 back lugs fixing
Process connection G1/2
No liquid filling
Scale bar : 0 ... 10 bar
Option : Anti-vibration dampening movement
Option : Oxygen application
Option : Restrictor screw Ø 0.5
AHG 6 – A 3 0 . C22 / _ _
Refer range table
Range
XXX
316L Stainless Steel
Brass
G